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Activities Calendar 

2017 
 
January 
4 - Commission meeting 
25 - State of the City Address-11:30 a.m. 
Mayor’s Meeting Wednesday, January 4, 2016 
 - 5:30p.m., Conference Room A (Rod) 
  
February 
1 - Commission meeting 
Mayor’s Meeting Wednesday, February 1 

- 5: 30 p.m., Conference Room A (Vaishali) 
 

March 
1 - Commission meeting 
Mayor’s Meeting Wednesday, March 1 

- 5: 30 p.m., Conference Room A (Arnold) 
 
 

April 
5 - Commission meeting 
Mayor’s Meeting Wednesday, April 5 

- 5: 30 p.m., Conference Room A (Arnold) 
 

 
May  
3 - Commission meeting (TICC Mtg Cancelled) 
Mayor’s Meeting Wednesday, May 3 
 - 5: 30 p.m., Conference Room A (N/A) 
 
June 
7 – Commission meeting  
Mayor’s Meeting Wednesday, June 7 
 - 5: 30 p.m., Conference Room A (Arnold) 
 
July 
5 - Commission meeting 
Mayor’s Meeting Wednesday, July 5 

- 5: 30 p.m., Conference Room A (__________) 
 

 

August 
2 - Commission meeting 
Mayors Meeting Wednesday, August 2 
 - 5: 30 p.m., Conference Room A (Rod) 
 
 
September 
6 - Commission meeting 

Mayor’s Meeting Wednesday, September 6 
- 5: 30 p.m., Conference Room A (Keita) 

 
 

October 
4 - Commission meeting 
Mayor’s Meeting Wednesday, October 4 

- 5: 30 p.m., Conference Room A (Vaishali) 
 

November 
1- Commission meeting  
Mayor’s Meeting Wednesday, November 1 

- 5: 30 p.m., Conference Room A (Keita) 
 

 
December 
6- Commission meeting 
Mayor’s Meeting Wednesday, December 6 

- 5: 30 p.m., Conference Room A (Raj) 
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